
*This program is intended for children with special needs. 
*The program is free, but registration is required.
Each themed session is facilitated and chaperoned by Manalapan Parks & Recreation. 
For more information, please contact us. 
(732) 446-8336 | www.mtnj.org

s.o.A.R. 
SOCIAL OPPORTUNITIES & ACTIVITIES IN RECREATIONSOCIAL OPPORTUNITIES & ACTIVITIES IN RECREATIONSOCIAL OPPORTUNITIES & ACTIVITIES IN RECREATION

“911” What’s Your Emergency

The Magic of Halloween

Grounded with Gratitude

Mad Scientists

4 Sessions, Free; Grades K-7
Milford Brook School 10am-
12pm Saturdays; September 20,
October 18, November 15 &
December 13. Register on
RecDesk today!

9/20

10/18

11/15

12/13

hands-on games
art projects

making friends
sensory activities
special guests

social skills building

Get ready to...

S.O.A.R. Morning Social is coming to 
Milford Brook School this fall!

This recreation program focuses on expanding
socialization skills through hands-on activities for

individuals with special needs.


